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Пропедевтика 

внутрішньої 

медицини 
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Радіологія   ПЧЗ    МПЧЗ*    ААЗ*    Б7*    В1*                      

10 10 4 

7 

4 

7 

64 64 15 

16 

15 

16 

6 6 17 17 11 

13 

11 

13 

14 14 12 

20 

12 

20 

  63 63 5 5 2 2 3 3 8 

95 

8 

95 

19 

61 

19 

61 

9 9 1 1 18 18 62 62 

Сестринська 

практика 

  1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

  8 

9 

10 

8 

9 

10 

  14 

15 

16 

14 

15 

16 

7 7 17 

18 

19 

17 

18 

19 

  4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

  1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

  4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 7 14 

15 

16 

14 

15 

16 

  17 

18 

19 

17 

18 

19 

  11 

12 

13 

20 

11 

12 

13 

20 

Медична 

психологія 

надзвичайних 

станів, екстрена 

та кризова 

психологія 
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Біохімія 

запалення та 
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імунологія 
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Економіка 

охорони здоров’я. 

Маркетинг 

медичних послуг 

   16м 18м  19м     13м                15м   17м 12м        14м 
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фармакокінетики 
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Клінічна біохімія            1мп                             

 


